# P04000043648

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PiCK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800210835328

08/10/11--01019--011 \*\*35.00

2011 AUG 22 AM 10: 474 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEF TI OBLA

Amend

TBRWN 8-23-11

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporation	ıs		
NAME OF CORPORATION	on: Purpe	ose financial	Group, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER: _	P 0400	00043648	
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee ar	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde	aul Cari		
/	Na Na	ame of Contact Person	
		Firm/ Company	<u> </u>
510	4 N. Lo.	ckwood Ridge	RJ. # 303 A
		FL 34234	
Paul		ty/ State and Zip Code  D   p   , com  I for future annual report notifica	Con V
For further information conc			tion)
Paul Car	Person	at (94/)35 Area Code & Dayti	79- 2145 me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the fo			
	75 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclo	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2011

PAUL CARICO 5104 N LOCKWOOD RIDGE RD #303A SARASOTA, FL 34234

SUBJECT: PURPOSE FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P04000043648

We have received your document for PURPOSE FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 411A00018914

## Articles of Amendment

	to	2. ~//
A	rticles of Incorp	oration $Q_{I_{A_{i}}}$
	of	70622
Purpose Finance	ial Gro	UD INC. ACIASIA MA
(Name of Corporation as curren		Florida Dept. of State
P0400	000436	`\`.\'>
(Document Numl		7//
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	, Florida Statutes,	this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation:	
		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain th abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the c name must contain the word "chartered," "profe	designation "Corp	ation," "company," or "incorporated" or the p," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation on," or the abbreviation "P.A."
B. Enter new principal office address, if appli	icahla:	5104 N. Inchwood Ridge Rd.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	5104 N. Lockwood Ridge Rd. # 303 A
	-	# 303 A
	_0	Sarasota, FL 34234
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	E BOX)	·
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida	street address)
		, Florida
-	(City)	(Zip Code)
	D	4.
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	g Registered Age	nti

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
Pres [	Paul Carico	7732 Ashley Cir University Park, FL 3420	Add 🔀
VP /		University Park, FL 3420	/ □ Remove -
Sec			Add
Treas ]			☐ Remove
PT	Salvatore Uccello, Jr	3658 Quiet Pond LN Sarasota, Fl 34235	Add Remove
	endment provides for an exchange, recl ns for implementing the amendment if r		
(if no	t applicable, indicate N/A)		
<del></del>			

The date of each amendment(	s) adoption: 8/1/20/1
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(date of adoption is required)  8/1/2011  (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Enecuve date <u>in applicative</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )
The amendment(s) was/wereby the shareholders was/we	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) e sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/wer- must be separately provided	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemen for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes of	ast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	voting group)
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	8/1/2011 Paul Carris
Signature	Paul Carico
(By selec	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Vice President
	(Title of person signing)